Bistro

Vocal Solos

Judge: Mrs. Hunt

Time

10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40

Last Name
Bellah

Feigl
Morris
BREAK
Mitcheff
Dudson
Reedy
Wende

Tremblay, et. al.

Pursell
Garner
Bishop, et al.
Stewart
Holman, et al.
Cichon
BREAK
Presley

HIIt
Holloway
Cingle
Brown
Neyhart
Horvath
Vertin

Vocal Ensembles

First Name
Kalei

Grace
Stephanie

Zach
Sean

Joel
Alexandra

Jacob
Caroline

Cassidy

Madelyn

Ashlyn
DJ
Maddy
Martina
Taylor
Emma
Heather
Madison

Event

Female Solo
Female Solo
Female Solo

Male Solo
Male Solo
Male Solo
Female Solo
Girls Duet
Male Solo
Female Solo
Girls Duet
Female Solo
Mixed Duet
Female Solo

Female Solo
Male Solo

Female Solo
Female Solo
Female Solo
Female Solo
Female Solo
Female Solo

Accompanist
Benware
Benware

Benware

Withers
Frost
Benware
Benware
Benware
Frost
Frost
Frost
Benware
Benware
Frost

Withers
Benware
Benware
Benware
Withers
Withers
Frost
Frost



