Bistro	Vocal Solos	Vocal Ensembles		
Judge: Mrs. Hunt				
Time	Last Name	First Name	Event	Accompanist
10:50	Bellah	Kalei	Female Solo	Benware
11:00	Feigl	Grace	Female Solo	Benware
11:10	Morris	Stephanie	Female Solo	Benware
11:20	BREAK			
11:30	Mitcheff	Zach	Male Solo	Withers
11:40	Dudson	Sean	Male Solo	Frost
11:50	Reedy	Joel	Male Solo	Benware
12:00	Wende	Alexandra	Female Solo	Benware
12:10	Tremblay, et. al.		Girls Duet	Benware
12:20	Pursell	Jacob	Male Solo	Frost
12:30	Garner	Caroline	Female Solo	Frost
12:40	Bishop, et al.		Girls Duet	Frost
12:50	Stewart	Cassidy	Female Solo	Benware
1:00	Holman, et al.		Mixed Duet	Benware
1:10	Cichon	Madelyn	Female Solo	Frost
1:20	BREAK			
1:30	Presley	Ashlyn	Female Solo	Withers
1:40	HIIt	DJ	Male Solo	Benware
1:50	Holloway	Maddy	Female Solo	Benware
2:00	Cingle	Martina	Female Solo	Benware
2:10	Brown	Taylor	Female Solo	Withers
2:20	Neyhart	Emma	Female Solo	Withers
2:30	Horvath	Heather	Female Solo	Frost
2:40	Vertin	Madison	Female Solo	Frost